Sr.No Application ID

1 124621458033882
2 124689778133858
3 124637186233817
4 124822605833855
5 124882644533894
6 124394890333894
7 124534425833831
8 124217830733870
9 124195099133850
10 124692635833893
11 124220852133897
12 124846158433898
13 124434237933839
14 124135616233835
15 124608326033836
16 124690346033830
17 124755544533816
18 124228014633858
19 124404548133839
20 124296343933870
21 124965015533893
22 124470654233856
23 124978303133862
24 124440400533898
25 124236878833827
26 124906518033821
27 124978547533840
28 124426095133857
29 124683315433898
30 124642670033896
31 124857202033888
32 124432020733867
33 124446899733840
34 124664085433851
35 124330475633845
36 124675925633828
37 124159722733894
38 124832929733865
39 124330297333831
40 124865072233880

General Merit List Total Applications : 44 Cutoff : 78.8000

Name of

Applicant
LAXMAN LAL GURJAR
BHERU LAL KUMAWAT
PRABHU LAL REGAR
LADU LAL BALAI
RAMESH KUMAWAT
KAN SINGH RATHORE
NARAYAN LAL OJHA
PRAKASH CHAMAR
RAHUL KHATIK

Ladulal

PRINCE JEENGAR
MAHIMA GURJAR
MAMTA KUMARI SALVI
KANCHAN GURJAR
POOJA TELI

PAPPU KUMARI

MAYA KUMAWAT
RADHA KUMAWAT
PRAHALAD LOHAR
DAYALI GURJAR
DIMPAL KUMAWAT
LALIT KUMAR SALVI
SONIYA KANWAR BHATI
CHANDI GURJAR
PRIYANKA SHARMA
MAHAK VAISHNAV
ANITA MALI

SONAM KUMARI LOHAR
KRISHNA KUMARI KHOIWAL
IRASAD MOHAMMAD
KUNTI VAISHNAV
SONU GURJAR
BHAVNA KUMAWAT
SHILA KUMARI RAWAL
REHANA BANU

DALI GURJAR

BHAVNA SUTHAR
PAYAL MALI

SITA KUMAWAT
PAYAL KANWAR RATHORE

General merit

Father's Name

SHARWAN LAL GURJAR
LADU LAL KUMAWAT
AMBA LAL REGAR
JAMNA LAL BALAI
GOPI LAL KUMAWAT
DEVI SINGH RATHORE
BHERU LAL OJHA
KHEMA RAM CHAMAR
RAMNARAYAN
Narayan Lal
PRABHU LAL JEENGAR
NARAYAN GURJAR
GOPAL LAL SALV
DAYARAM GURJAR
DUDA RAM TELI

BADRI NATH YOGI
NENA LAL

POORAN LAL KUAMWAT
NARAYAN LAL LOHAR
PARAS GURJAR

SHANTI LAL KUMAWAT
SHRAWAN LAL SALVI
BHERU SINGH BHATI
MEVA RAM GURJAR
RAM LAL SHARMA
SHANTI LAL

LAXMAN LAL MALI

OM PRAKASH LOHAR
HAJARI LAL

IQBAL HUSAIN

ARJUN DAS

SUKH LAL GURJAR
NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT
PREM NATH RAWAL
BARKAT AL

MOHAN LAL GURJAR
GOPAL SUTHAR
RAMESHWAR LAL MALI
PRAHLAD KUMAWAT
BALWAAN SINGH RATHORE

Category Admission Category

MBC
OBC

SC

SC

OBC
General
General
SC

SC

MBC

SC

MBC

SC

MBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
OBC

Ne
General
MBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC

SC
General
OBC
MBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Percentage.(%)

92.6
89.4
88.8
88.6
87.4
85.2
85.2
84.6
83.8
83.6
83.4
80.2
79.8
79.6
79.4
79.4
79.2
79

81.8
78.6
78.6
81

78

77.8
77.6
77.6
77.6
77.4
77.4
80

77

79.8
76.8
76.8
76.8
76.8
76.4
76.4
76.2
76.2

Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%)
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92.6
89.4
88.8
88.6
87.4
85.2
85.2
84.6
83.8
83.6
83.4
83.2
82.8
82.6
82.4
82.4
82.2
82

81.8
81.6
81.6
81

81

80.8
80.6
80.6
80.6
80.4
80.4
80

80

79.8
79.8
79.8
79.8
79.8
79.4
79.4
79.2
79.2

Gender
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Board Name

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

Passing Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



41 124454376333821 KAMLESH RAWAL

42 124577373333882 KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT
43 124498911833826 DURGA VAISHNAV

44 124311995133897 ASHISH DHOLI

Girls Merit List Total Applications : 22 Cutoff : 83.4000

Name of
Sr.No Application ID Applicant
1 124485813133813 PAYAL KUMAWAT
2 124680820833816 SHANTHI B
3 124502905033812 POOJA KANWAR
4 124828278833855 MANISHA KANWAR
5 124831983333878 BHUMIKA ACHARYA
6 124444470433884 POOJA KUMARI GURJAR
7 124905001933854 PINKY GURJAR
8 124176453133839 ASHA GUJAR
9 124368122733886 KAILASH GURJAR
10 124833922233836 MAYA KUMARI
11 124112947033826 INDRA GURJAR
12 124447055833829 ANJALI KANWAR CHUNDAWAT
13 124938517133862 KOMAL GURJAR
14 124497393333850 Sunita Chouhan
15 124788219333860 REKHA SHARMA
16 124401846033874 SANJU RAWANA
17 124623031033879 NIRMALA DHOBI
18 124113578033827 REKHA REGAR
19 124425960733819 MEERA GURJAR
20 124348112333817 DALI REGAR
21 124128601033838 POOJA SALVI
22 124261739833850 MUSKAN BANU RAHMANI

Divyang Ortho Merit List Total Applications : 3 Cutoff : 44.6000

Name of
Sr.No Application ID Applicant
1 124550462033842 HEMLATA TELI
2 124578097133877 MITHU LAL GURJAR

3 124125403933871 YASHWANT KHATIK

General merit

CHANDU NATH RAWAL
HUKMA LAL

UDAY LAL VAISHNAV
LAXMAN LAL DHOLI

Father's Name

PARAS MAL KUMAWAT
BHAGULAL

GAJENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT
SHRAWAN SINGH

POONAM CHANDRA ACHARYA
NARAYAN LAL

DHARM CHAND

MEVA RAM GURJAR

ISHWAR LAL GURJAR

PARAS MAL
MANGI LAL GURJAR

SHRAVAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT
NARAYAN LAL GURJAR

Kishan Singh Chouhan
MAHAVEER SHARMA
MAHAVEER SINGH

MOOL CHAND DHOBI
RAMESHWAR LAL REGAR

DEBI CHAND GURJAR

KALU REGAR

ASHU RAM

NISHAR MOHAMMAD RAHMANI

Father's Name

RAMPAL TELI
LAXMAN LAL GURJAR
JAGDISH CHANDRA KHATIK

OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

Category

OBC
MBC-OBC
General
General
OBC
MBC-OBC
MBC-OBC
MBC-OBC
MBC-OBC
OBC
MBC-OBC
General
MBC-OBC
OBC
General
OBC

SC

SC
MBC-OBC
SC

SC

OBC

Category

OBC
MBC-OBC
SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Admission Category

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Admission Category

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

79
79
76
78.8

Percentage.(%)

98.8
96.5
92.6
90.4
89

88.2
86.2
86

85

83.6
83.2
83

82.4
82.4
81.8
81.6
81.2
81

81

80.6
80.4
80.4

Percentage.(%)

61.4
49
446

o w o o

Bonus(%)
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Bonus(%)

3
0
0

79 M

79 M

79 F

78.8 M

Tot. Perc.(%) Gender

101.8
99.5
95.6
93.4
92
91.2
89.2
89
88
86.6
86.2
86
85.4
85.4
84.8
84.6
84.2
84
84
83.6
83.4
83.4
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Tot. Perc.(%) Gender
64.4 F

49 M

44.6 M

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

Board Name

RBSE
Karnataka Board
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

Board Name

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

2024
2024
2024
2024

Passing Year

2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2021
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Passing Year

2024
2024
2024



OBC Merit List Total Applications : 26 Cutoff : 71.6000

Sr.No Application ID
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124556159633897
124824724633833
124890125033826
124694432033850
124867272533884
124321460933874
124396981033828
124537708633867
124725612433845
124289343433858
124815604033838
124794121433877
124480963433870
124192717633820
124637007133800
124423015533834
124716510333824
124985730033823
124523625733816
124211095733858
124568807533860
124200355033850
124867062133842
124231199933830
124353818633850
124398039433895

Name of

Applicant

RATAN SINGH SOLANKI
ANIL SINGH PANWAR
DILKHUSH TELI

MAYUR SINGH GOUR
KAMLESH KUMAWAT
GOPAL PRAJAPAT
KAMLESH PRAJAPAT
CHANDA KUMAWAT
UNNTI KUMAWAT
MAHAVEER JAT
SHUBHAM SHANI JOSHI
PUSHPA KUMARI YOGI
PINKY KUMARI KUMAWAT
AKSHITA SONI

RADHA KUMARI KUMHAR
LAXMI KUMAWAT

LEELA SUTHAR

MADHU VAISHNAV
INDRA KHAROL
BHAGWAN NATH RAWAL
MAMTA KANWAR

LAXMI KUMAWAT
ANITA KUMAWAT
CHANCHAL SUTHAR
PUSPA KHAROL
CHETANA KUMAWAT

Girls OBC Merit List Total Applications : 12 Cutoff : 76.0000

Sr.No Application ID

O 00 NO U WN B

124640444633855
124203780733888
124795112633843
124475549933845
124312513633872
124320483033818
124530649933822
124971289733899
124122463433850

Name of

Applicant

KHUSHI SONI

AJRA BANO
KRISHNA KUMAWAT
AARTI KUMARI
DEENA TELI

POOJA JAT

KRISHNA KUMAWAT
ANJALI VAISHNAV
MANISHA SUTHAR

Father's Name

BHAIRU SINGH SOLANKI
SAMANDER SINGH
SHARVAN LAL TELI

RAM SINGH GOUR
UDAILAL KUMAWAT
HARJI RAM PRAJAPAT
KUNDAN MAL PRAJAPAT
MATHRA LAL KUMAWAT
BALU LAL KUMAWAT
MITHU LAL JAT

AMRIT SHANI JOSHI
BADRI NATH YOGI
CHAUTHMAL KUMAWAT
RAMPAL SONI

SURESH KUMHAR
BHOJA RAM KUMAWAT
BHAIRU LAL SUTHAR
PRAKASH VAISHNAV
HEERA LAL KHAROL
BHANWAR NATH RAWAL
SHANU SINGH

BHERU LAL KUMAWAT
KAILASH CHANDRA KUMAWAT
JAYRAM SUTHAR
SHRAVAN LAL

NENU RAM KUMAWAT

Father's Name

BASANTI LAL SONI
SHOKIN

SHANKAR LAL KUMAWAT
BHAGU LAL

BHAGWAN TELI
RADHESHYAM JAT
SITARAM KUMAWAT
RAMPRASAD
SATYANARAYAN SUTHAR

OBC

Category Admission Category

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Category Admission Category

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC

0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
0BC

Percentage.(%)

78.2
77.6
77.6
77.2
76.6
76.4
75.8
72.6
72.4
75.2
75.2
72

71.6
71

71

70.8
70.6
70.2
70.2
73

69.8
69.6
69.4
69.2
69

68.6

Percentage.(%)

75.4
75.4
75.2
74.2
74

73.8
73.8
73.8
73.8

Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%) Gender
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Bonus(%)

w w w wwwwww

78.2
77.6
77.6
77.2
76.6
76.4
75.8
75.6
75.4
75.2
75.2
75

74.6
74

74

73.8
73.6
73.2
73.2
73

72.8
72.6
72.4
72.2
72

71.6

Tot. Perc.(%)

78.4
78.4
78.2
77.2
77

76.8
76.8
76.8
76.8

Gender
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Board Name

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

Board Name

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

Passing Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Passing Year

2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



OBC

10 124583477433860 GAYATRI JAT

SHANKAR JAT OBC OBC 73.6 3 76.6 F RBSE 2024
11 124171904933840 NARAYNI KUMAWAT KALU LAL KUMAWAT OBC 0BC 73.4 3 76.4 F RBSE 2024
12 124611941033842 PAYAL LUHAR NARAYAN LUHAR OBC OBC 73

3 76 F RBSE 2024



MBC

MBC Merit List Total Applications : 6 Cutoff : 75.0000

L Nam.e of Father's Name Category Admission Category Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot.Perc.(%) Gender Board Name Passing Year
Sr.No Application ID Applicant
1 124780012033820 MAHAVEER LAL GURJAR HEERA LAL GURJAR MBC MBC 77.8 0 77.8 M RBSE 2023
2 124749336333874 POOJA GURJAR RAMA GURJAR MBC MBC 73.6 3 76.6 F RBSE 2024
3 124248160033867 PANNA LAL GURJAR MANGI LAL MBC MBC 76.4 0 76.4 M RBSE 2024
4 124563276533874 KISHAN GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MBC MBC 75.8 0 75.8 M RBSE 2024
5 124781040633836 LOKESH GURJAR NARAYAN GURJAR MBC MBC 75.4 0 75.4 M RBSE 2024
6 124445977233813 BHAWANA KUMARI GURJAR DEVI LAL GURJAR MBC MBC 72 3 75 F RBSE 2024
Girls MBC Merit List Total Applications : 3 Cutoff : 77.0000
L Nam.e of Father's Name Category Admission Category Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot.Perc.(%) Gender Board Name Passing Year
Sr.No Application ID Applicant
1 124851534733811 INDRA KUMARI GURJAR GEHARU LAL GURJAR MBC MBC 75.8 3 78.8 F RBSE 2024
2 124933889533845 PRAMESHWARI GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MBC MBC 74.8 3 77.8 F RBSE 2024

3 124305617533878 SUGANA GURJAR RAJU LAL GURJAR MBC MBC 74 3 77 F RBSE 2024



EWS

EWS Merit List Total Applications : 5 Cutoff : 54.4000

. Namfa of Father's Name Category Admission Category  Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot.Perc.(%) Gender Board Name Passing Year
Sr.No Application ID Applicant
1 124294938033845 HANUMAN SINGH AMAR SINGH General EWS 73.6 0 73.6 M RBSE 2024
2 124959204933842 LABHESH KUMAR VYAS ANIL KUMAR VYAS General EWS 61.2 0 61.2 M RBSE 2023
3 124933410333828 CHANDRAMAN SINGH MOOL SINGH General EWS 59.4 0 59.4 M RBSE 2024
4 124580915033853 GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE PRAHALAD SINGH RATHORE General EWS 57 0 57 M RBSE 2024
5 124150629933810 DURGESH SINGH RATHORE SURENDRA SINGH General EWS 54.4 0 54.4 M RBSE 2024
Girls EWS Merit List Total Applications : 2 Cutoff : 47.0000
o Namfa of Father's Name Category Admission Category  Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot.Perc.(%) Gender Board Name Passing Year
Sr.No Application ID Applicant
1 124552694933833 SONU KANWAR RAJU SINGH RATHOR General EWS 59.2 3 62.2 F RBSE 2024

2 124783890033847 KRISHNA KANWAR CHUNDAWAT SHANKAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT General  EWS 44 3 a7 F RBSE 2023



SC Merit List Total Applications : 20 Cutoff : 65.2000

SC merit

L Nam.e of Father's Name Category Admission Category  Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot.Perc.(%) Gender Board Name Passing Year

Sr.No Application ID Applicant

1 124609813633888 DEVI LAL BALAI NARAYAN LAL BALAI SC SC 75 0 75 M RBSE 2024
2 124767963033873 KHEM RAJ BALAI RAM LAL BALAI SC SC 73.6 0 73.6 M RBSE 2024
3 124996806933830 PRAFUL KHATEEK BAKSHI RAM KHATEEK SC SC 70.8 0 70.8 M RBSE 2024
4 124876902833819 NIRMA SALVI PRABHU LAL SALVI SC SC 67 3 70 F RBSE 2024
5 124519948833830 ARJUN LAL BALAI JAGDISH CHANDRA SC SC 69.4 0 69.4 M RBSE 2024
6 124354311633822 SHRAVANI KUMARI SALVI SUKH LAL SALVI SC SC 66.4 3 69.4 F RBSE 2024
7 124361036633832 ROHIT KUMAR DHOBI GANPAT LAL SC SC 69.2 0 69.2 M RBSE 2024
8 124289273933880 RAMDEYV BALAI CHUNNI LAL BALAI SC SC 69 0 69 M RBSE 2024
9 124678615033821 SARITA KUMARI DAL CHAND BALAI SC SC 66 3 69 F RBSE 2024
10 124116573733838 DEEPIKA REGEAR BHAIRU REGAR SC SC 65.4 3 68.4 F RBSE 2024
11 124500602833892 MADAN LAL SALVI RAM LAL SALVI SC SC 68.2 0 68.2 M RBSE 2024
12 124834961533895 SHRAWAN SALVI RAJU LAL SALVI SC SC 68.2 0 68.2 M RBSE 2024
13 124820445033880 PARSI REGAR SOHAN LAL REGAR SC SC 64 3 67 F RBSE 2024
14 124820201033832 KISHAN REGAR CHHOGA LAL REGAR SC SC 66.6 0 66.6 M RBSE 2024
15 124327785933882 SHRAWAN LAL BALAI KANA RAM SC SC 66.6 0 66.6 M RBSE 2024
16 124799753233813 DEEPIKA SALVI BHOJA RAM SALVI SC SC 63.4 3 66.4 F RBSE 2024
17 124176291033821 POOJA KUMARI SALVI UGMA RAM SALVI SC SC 63.2 3 66.2 F RBSE 2024
18 124139415333836 SONIYA VERMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SC SC 63.2 3 66.2 F RBSE 2024
19 124339191033840 RANU SALVI KAILASH CHANDAR SC SC 62.6 3 65.6 F RBSE 2024
20 124119470033860 CHANDA REGAR SURESH CHANDRA REGAR SC SC 62.2 3 65.2 F RBSE 2024

Girls SC Merit List Total Applications : 10 Cutoff : 70.6000

L Nam.e of Father's Name Category Admission Category  Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot.Perc.(%) Gender Board Name Passing Year

Sr.No Application ID Applicant

1 124351322633862 RAJI KUMARI REGAR TILOK CHANDRA REGAR SC SC 74.4 3 77.4 F RBSE 2024
2 124375216433871 KHUSHI KHATIK JAGDISH CHANDAR KHATIK SC SC 71.2 5 76.2 F RBSE 2024
3 124897930533859 PRIYANKA KUMARI ERWAL VINOD KUMAR ERWAL SC SC 71.4 3 74.4 F RBSE 2024
4 124729660733844 KRISHNA SALVI CHHOGA LAL SC SC 70.4 3 73.4 F RBSE 2024
5 124657849933800 ANITA SALVI SHRAWAN LAL SALVI SC SC 69.8 3 72.8 F RBSE 2024
6 124670216733885 ANNU NAYAK RAM LAL SC SC 69.2 3 72.2 F RBSE 2024
7 124107924033827 KRISHNA KUMARI SALVI BARDI CHAND SALVI SC SC 68.6 3 71.6 F RBSE 2024
8 124401771433828 REKHA REGAR NAND LAL REGAR SC SC 67.8 3 70.8 F RBSE 2024
9 124784025933881 DEEPIKA SARGARA GANPAT LAL SARGARA SC SC 67.6 3 70.6 F RBSE 2024
10 124701643733837 KOMAL CHAWLA TARACHAND KHATIK SC SC 67.6 3 70.6 F RBSE 2024



ST Merit List Total Applications : 2 Cutoff : 58.6000

Sr.No Application ID

1
2

124254803233849
124837926033868

Nam.e of Father's Name
Applicant

KANHAIYA LAL BHIL SHANKAR LAL BHIL
NARESH BHIL DHARMESH BHIL

Category Admission Category

ST
ST

ST

ST
ST

Percentage.(%)

60.2
58.6

Bonus(%)

0
0

Tot. Perc.(%)

60.2
58.6

Gender

M
M

Board Name

RBSE
RBSE

Passing Year

2024
2024



